
 

EKIPNO: 

 

II. krog;                         dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 JODL Benjamin 57 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše I 102,1 100,4 103,3 104,3 410,1

2 POTRČ Simon 59 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše I 101,9 103,4 102,7 100,6 408,6

3 ŠPINDLER Nuša 21 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše I 102,0 103,3 100,4 100,4 406,1

4 JUNGER Zala 317 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše II 99,3 99,9 101,7 99,6 400,5

5 VALENČAK Mitja 12 SD Elektro Maribor 99,8 99,5 95,1 100,4 394,8

6 VIDMAR Boštjan 77 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 97,6 96,5 100,7 98,8 393,6

7 BERDNIK Mark 62 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 98,0 98,2 95,2 96,5 387,9

8 PODLESNIK Uroš 58 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše II 95,6 95,3 97,4 99,3 387,6

9 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 96,9 94,6 95,6 95,5 382,6

10 PINTER Jan 264 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 96,4 93,6 94,0 96,6 380,6

11 ROMIH Raj Matija 263 SD Elektro Maribor 79,5 96,1 94,5 96,5 366,6

12 VERTNIK Iza 177 SD FLV Hotinja vas 88,2 90,0 89,8 92,9 360,9

13 EKART Enej 73 SD FLV Hotinja vas 82,1 81,8 92,4 95,2 351,5

14 VIČAR Špela 33 SD Svečina 83,6 83,0 93,9 87,5 348,0

15 ŽUNKO Bojan 66 SD Svečina 76,3 83,8 89,7 83,3 333,1
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1 1PB - SD I.pohorski bataljon Ruše I

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

59 POTRČ Simon 101,9 103,4 102,7 100,6 408,6

57 JODL Benjamin 102,1 100,4 103,3 104,3 410,1

21 ŠPINDLER Nuša 102,0 103,3 100,4 100,4 406,1

305,3 1224,8

2 ISB SD IMPOL Slovenska Bistrica

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

62 BERDNIK Mark 98,0 98,2 95,2 96,5 387,9

77 VIDMAR Boštjan 97,6 96,5 100,7 98,8 393,6

264 PINTER Jan 96,4 93,6 94,0 96,6 380,6

291,9 1162,1

3 SVE SD Svečina

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 96,9 94,6 95,6 95,5 382,6

33 VIČAR Špela 83,6 83,0 93,9 87,5 348,0

66 ŽUNKO Bojan 76,3 83,8 89,7 83,3 333,1

266,3 1063,7

4 1PB - SD I.pohorski bataljon Ruše II

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

58 PODLESNIK Uroš 95,6 95,3 97,4 99,3 387,6

317 JUNGER Zala 99,3 99,9 101,7 99,6 400,5

0,0

198,9 788,1

5 EMA - SD ELEKTRO Maribor

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

12 VALENČAK Mitja 99,8 99,5 95,1 100,4 394,8

263 ROMIH Raj Matija 79,5 96,1 94,5 96,5 366,6

0,0

196,9 761,4

6 FLV - SD FLV Hotinja vas

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

177 VERTNIK Iza 88,2 90,0 89,8 92,9 360,9

73 EKART Enej 82,1 81,8 92,4 95,2 351,5

0,0

188,1 712,4


